Seizoen 2025-2026
Team
MO17-1
MO17-1
MO17-1
MO17-1
MO17-1
MO17-1
MO17-1
MO17-1
MO17-1
MO17-1
M0O17-1
MO17-1
MO17-1
MO17-1
MO17-1
MO17-1
MO17-1

Trainer/Coach
Trainer/Coach
Trainer/Coach
Teambegeleider

Trainen

Speelster
Laven, Fabienne
Latumahina, Inya
Rijkers, Tess
Boutkam, July
Stieva, Mila
Doeswijk, Jiska
Tol, Zaravan
Gulden, Esmeé van
Nijholt, Jolijn
El Hadji, Menna
Kuipers, Suzy
Baardse, Kira
Cornelissen, Hannah
Peters, Jenthe
Noort, Leone van
Es, Noortje van
Kuin, Brecht

17
Jeroen Stieva
Johan Doeswijk
Andre van Tol
Michiel van Noort

Di-Do

Seizoen 2025-2026
Team
MO17-2
MO17-2
MO17-2
MO17-2
MO17-2
MO17-2
MO17-2
MO17-2
MO17-2
MO17-2
M0O17-2
MO17-2
M0O17-2
MO17-2
M0O17-2
MO17-2
M0O17-2

Trainer/Coach

Trainer/Coach
Teambegeleider

Trainen

Speelster

Bommel, Jasmijn van
Soede, Michelle
Hoort, Isa van der
Hout, Roos van der
Endt, Anne van der
Haan, Bente
Waayman, Esmée
Karimi Kesheh, Nadia
Lip, Neve van der
Vermeulen, Roxanne
Lammeren, Amara van
Demeulenaere, Linde
Starink, Benthe
Langelaan, Lizzy
Kessel, Roos van
Kosmider, Bianka
Baraya, Yara

Sandervan der Lip

tbd
Yvonne Janmaat

Ma-Wo



Seizoen 2025-2026
Team
MO15-1
MO15-1
MO15-1
MO15-1
MO15-1
MO15-1
MO15-1
MO15-1
MO15-1
MO15-1
MO15-1
MO15-1
MO15-1
MO15-1
MO15-1
MO15-1

Trainer/Coach
Trainer/Coach
Trainer/Coach
Trainer/Coach

Trainen

Speelster

Bos, Djava van den
Wegman, Ylana
Hoorn, Lisavan der
Schaaij, Puck
Doeswijk, Yanira
Kammeraad, Fiénna
Douwenga, Saar
Vos, Hannah
Moolhuijsen, Nikki
Waayman, Fenna
Hoort, Liz

Boer, Livia

Boer, Jolie
Doeswijk, Tiyenna
Waayman, Luna
Moolhuijsen, Sanne

Sebastiaan van der Hoort

Johan Doeswijk
Thedo Vos
Martin Moolhuijsen

Ma-Wo

Seizoen 2025-2026
Team
MO15-2
MO15-2
MO15-2
MO15-2
MO15-2
MO15-2
MO15-2
MO15-2
MO15-2
MO15-2
MO15-2
MO15-2
MO0O15-2
MO15-2
MO15-2

Trainer/Coach
Teambegeleider
Teambegeleider

Trainen

Speelster

Shshay, Kokob
Meijer, Charlotte
Frey, Kiarah Nicole
Wahlen, Demy
Belzen, Luna van
Verhoog, Sanne
Kroon, Vajen
Kuipers, Lynn
Kraan, Luna
Latumahina, Mayu
Konst, Miley
Eigenhuis, Chloé
Blommestijn, Silva
Biltoo, Amaya
Moor, Scarlett de

15
Sancho Latumahina
Linda Eigenhuis
Natacha Wennekers

Di-Do



Seizoen 2025-2026

Team Speelster
MO13-1 Zuidam, Pamela van
MO13-1 Schip, Indy van \'t
MO13-1 Zundert, Alyssa van
MO13-1 Middelkoop, Fien
MO13-1 Bommel, Isabel Van
MO13-1 Tol, Tess van
MO13-1 Oostveen, Roos
MO13-1 Sietsema, Nikki
MO13-1 Lammeren, Dayna van
MO13-1 Nijholt, Madelon
MO13-1 Duinen, Quinty Van
MO13-1 Veelenturf, Veronique
MO13-1 Stokkel, Kyra
MO13-1 Koeleman, Lana
MO13-1 Terlouw, lvy
MO13-1 Kroon, Sarinda

16
Trainer/Coach Michaelvan Bommel
Trainer/Coach Dannyvan Duinen
Trainer/Coach Frank Veelenturf
Teambegeleider Sander Kroon

Trainen Ma-Wo



